



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

ACQA No.196 of 2021

STATE OF CHHATTISGARH *versus* DUHAN DAS

Order Sheet

06/01/2026	Shri Ruhul Ameen, Panel Lawyer for the State/Appellant. Ms. Seema Verma, Advocate appears on behalf of Smt. Uttara Shrivastava, counsel for Respondent No.1, while none for Respondent No.2, though served. Let the matter be listed for final hearing after three weeks. SD/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) Judge
Tumane	