



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

ACQA No.196 of 2021

State Of Chhattisgarh **Versus** Duhan Das

Order Sheet

13/02/2026	Shri Dharmesh Shrivastava, Dy.AG for the appellant/State. Ms. Seema Mishra, Advocate appears on behalf of Smt. Uttara Shrivastava, Advocate for respondent No.1. Shri Vivek Kumar Pandey, Advocate for respondent No.2. Due to paucity of time, the matter could not be taken up. Let the matter be listed for final hearing after two weeks. SD/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) Judge
Tumane	